
Liberty High School Fall Athletic Schedule Varsity Home Games 

2022 
 

Football: Boys Varsity Fall Home Games 

Friday, Sep 9, 2022 Home Opener! 

 6:30PM Boys' Latin vs. LHS 

Friday, Sep 23, 2022 Black out for 

Seniors!  

6:30PM Francis Scott Key vs. LHS 

Friday, Sep 30, 2022 Post-Game Encanto 

Movie Night 

6:30PM Winters Mill vs. LHS 

Friday, Oct 7, 2022 Homecoming Game! 

6:30PM Brunswick vs. LHS 

Friday, Oct 14, 2022 Senior Night 

6:30PM South Carroll vs. LHS   

 

Field Hockey:  Girls Varsity Fall Home 

Games 

Monday, Sep 12, 2022  

4:00PM North Harford vs. LHS 

Thursday, Sep 22, 2022  

4:00PM Francis Scott Key vs. LHS 

Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022 

4:00PM Winters Mill vs. LHS 

Monday, Oct 3, 2022 

4:00PM South Carroll vs. LHS 

Monday, Oct 10, 2022 

4:00PM Aberdeen vs. LHS 

         

 

 

Soccer:  Boys Varsity Fall Home Games 

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022  

6:30PM Brunswick vs. LHS 

Friday, Sep 16, 2022  

5:30PM Pikesville vs. LHS 

Thursday, Sep 22, 2022 

6:30PM Francis Scott Key vs. LHS 

 Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022 

6:30PM Winters Mill vs. LHS 

Thursday, Sep 29, 2022 

6:30PM Tuscarora vs. LHS 

Tuesday, Oct 18, 2022 

6:30PM South Carroll vs. LHS 

 

Soccer:  Girls Varsity Fall Home Games 

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2022 

7:00PM Catoctin vs. LHS 

Saturday, Sep 10, 2022 

5:30PM Westminster vs. LHS 

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2022 

6:30PM Manchester Valley vs. LHS 

Tuesday, Oct 11, 2022 

6:30PM Century vs. LHS 

Thursday, Oct 13, 2022 

6:30PM Bel Air vs. LHS 

Thursday, Oct 20, 2022 

 5:30PM Marriotts Ridge vs. LHS 

 



Liberty High School Fall Athletic Schedule Varsity Home Games 

2022 
 

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall Home 

Games 

Monday, Sep 12, 2022 

6:00PM Francis Scott Key vs. LHS 

Wednesday, Sep 14, 2022 

6:00PM Walkersville vs. LHS 

Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022 

 6:00PM South Carroll vs. LHS 

Thursday, Oct 6, 2022 

 6:00PM Manchester Valley vs. LHS 

Thursday, Oct 13, 2022 

6:00PM Winters Mill vs. LHS 

Tuesday, Oct 25, 2022 

6:00PM Westminster vs. LHS 

Thursday, Oct 27, 2022 

 6:00PM Century vs. LHS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cross-Country: Varsity Fall Home Meets 

Wednesday, Sep 28, 2022 

 “Crossfire” Meet 4:00PM LHS 

 

Golf: Varsity Fall Home Match 

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2022 

4:00PM Francis Scott Key River Downs 

Golf Course 

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022 

4:00PM South Carroll River Downs Golf 

Course 

Thursday, Oct 6, 2022 

4:00PM Marriotts Ridge River Downs Golf 

Course 

Wednesday, Oct 12, 2022 

4:00PM Century River Downs Golf Course 

  

         

   

  

 

  

    


